
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200712 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

3                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  43799                      531672

 105 CHINA                                   482706                     4738827

 106 TAIWAN                                   48710                     1120474

 107 MONGOL                                       -                       23256

 108 HG KONG                                  16600                      169547

 110 VIETNAM                                  12577                      128856

 111 THAILND                                 104899                     1285456

 112 SNGAPOR                                  30096                      321232

 113 MALYSIA                                   7427                       89444

 117 PHILPIN                                   6927                      127941

 118 INDNSIA                                  24238                      253116

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                         259

 123 INDIA                                     7222                      207184

 124 PAKISTN                                   3377                       13293

 125 SRILANK                                    421                        4473

 127 BANGLA                                    1349                        5925

 133 IRAN                                         -                       23394

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                         737

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                       28000

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                      142553

 140 QATAR                                     7800                        8116

 147 U ARB E                                  11702                       57924

 156 TURKMEN                                      -                       53710

 202 NORWAY                                       -                         249

 205 U KING                                    9640                       48608

 206 IRELAND                                      -                         302

 207 NETHLDS                                  10490                      230188

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                       20243

 210 FRANCE                                     585                       88220

 213 GERMANY                                  16096                      185341

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                         735

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        3807

 220 ITALY                                      828                        8290

 222 FINLAND                                   3102                        6971

 223 POLAND                                   10300                       27670

 224 RUSSIAN                                   2342                       77279

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                        1549

 231 ROMANIA                                   3733                       18285

 233 CYPRUS                                     505                        1777

 234 TURKEY                                     207                      104800

 245 CZECH                                     5865                       11743

 302 CANADA                                    3936                       15675

 304 USA                                      54459                     1355316

 305 MEXICO                                       -                         517

 407 PERU                                         -                        5573

 409 CHILE                                     5136                        9335

 410 BRAZIL                                    3412                       30522

 411 PARAGUA                                      -                        1231

 413 ARGENT                                   15776                       49298

 503 ALGERIA                                      -                        6055

 506 EGYPT                                      534                        1631

 535 ANGOLA                                       -                         250

 551 S AFRCA                                   4006                      117942

 601 AUSTRAL                                   3351                       51595

 606 NEWZELD                                   4899                       43013

                                                                

301                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             8            572          102           7133

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           95           6575

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            5           1645

 140 QATAR          MT             -              -            2            316

                                                                

30101                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             8            572          102           7133

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           95           6575

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            5           1645

 140 QATAR          MT             -              -            2            316

                                                                

303                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  43799                      531672

 105 CHINA                                   482134                     4731490

 106 TAIWAN                                   48710                     1119842

 107 MONGOL                                       -                       23256
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EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

303                                                             

 108 HG KONG                                  16600                      169547

 110 VIETNAM                                  12577                      122281

 111 THAILND                                 104899                     1285456

 112 SNGAPOR                                  30096                      321232

 113 MALYSIA                                   7427                       89444

 117 PHILPIN                                   6927                      126296

 118 INDNSIA                                  24238                      252459

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                         259

 123 INDIA                                     7222                      207184

 124 PAKISTN                                   3377                       13293

 125 SRILANK                                    421                        4473

 127 BANGLA                                    1349                        5925

 133 IRAN                                         -                       23394

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                         737

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                       28000

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                      142553

 140 QATAR                                     7800                        7800

 147 U ARB E                                  11702                       57924

 156 TURKMEN                                      -                       53710

 202 NORWAY                                       -                         249

 205 U KING                                    9640                       48608

 207 NETHLDS                                  10490                      230188

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                       20243

 210 FRANCE                                     585                       88220

 213 GERMANY                                  16096                      185341

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                         735

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        3807

 220 ITALY                                      828                        8290

 222 FINLAND                                   3102                        6971

 223 POLAND                                   10300                       27670

 224 RUSSIAN                                   2342                       77279

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                        1549

 231 ROMANIA                                   3733                       18285

 233 CYPRUS                                     505                        1777

 234 TURKEY                                     207                      104800

 245 CZECH                                     5865                       11743

 302 CANADA                                    3936                       11757

 304 USA                                      54459                     1355316

 305 MEXICO                                       -                         517

 407 PERU                                         -                        5573

 409 CHILE                                     5136                        9335

 410 BRAZIL                                    3412                       30522

 411 PARAGUA                                      -                        1231

 413 ARGENT                                   15776                       49298

 503 ALGERIA                                      -                        6055

 506 EGYPT                                      534                        1631

 535 ANGOLA                                       -                         250

 551 S AFRCA                                   4006                      117942

 601 AUSTRAL                                   3351                       51595

 606 NEWZELD                                   4899                       43013

                                                                

30301                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                  42438                      515554

 105 CHINA                                   477649                     4683875

 106 TAIWAN                                   48056                     1109598

 107 MONGOL                                       -                       23256

 108 HG KONG                                  10619                      136692

 110 VIETNAM                                  12577                      114298

 111 THAILND                                 104384                     1269875

 112 SNGAPOR                                  30096                      311773

 113 MALYSIA                                   6890                       83610

 117 PHILPIN                                   6541                      117350

 118 INDNSIA                                  22550                      244723

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                         259

 123 INDIA                                     7222                      204997

 124 PAKISTN                                   3377                       11802

 125 SRILANK                                    421                        1753

 127 BANGLA                                    1349                        5925

 133 IRAN                                         -                       23394

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                         737

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                       27521

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                      142553

 140 QATAR                                     7800                        7800



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200712 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   3

EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

30301                                                           

 147 U ARB E                                  11702                       56959

 156 TURKMEN                                      -                       53710

 202 NORWAY                                       -                         249

 205 U KING                                    9640                       48608

 207 NETHLDS                                  10490                      217931

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                       20243

 210 FRANCE                                     585                       88220

 213 GERMANY                                  16096                      185046

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                         735

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        3807

 220 ITALY                                      828                        8290

 222 FINLAND                                   3102                        6971

 223 POLAND                                   10300                       27670

 224 RUSSIAN                                   2342                       77078

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                        1549

 231 ROMANIA                                   3733                       18285

 233 CYPRUS                                     505                        1777

 234 TURKEY                                     207                      104800

 245 CZECH                                     5865                       11743

 302 CANADA                                    3936                       11757

 304 USA                                      50278                     1316695

 305 MEXICO                                       -                         517

 407 PERU                                         -                        5573

 409 CHILE                                     5136                        9335

 410 BRAZIL                                    3412                       30522

 411 PARAGUA                                      -                        1231

 413 ARGENT                                   15776                       49298

 503 ALGERIA                                      -                        6055

 506 EGYPT                                      534                        1631

 535 ANGOLA                                       -                         250

 551 S AFRCA                                   4006                       25462

 601 AUSTRAL                                   3351                       51331

 606 NEWZELD                                   4899                       43013

                                                                

3030101                                                         

 105 CHINA          KL             -              -            1            543

 111 THAILND        KL             4            787            4            787

 112 SNGAPOR        KL             -              -            2           1522

 117 PHILPIN        KL             -              -            2            600

                                                                

3030103                                                         

 105 CHINA          KL             3            403           33           6856

 106 TAIWAN         KL             -              -          255          17416

 111 THAILND        KL            44          12116          693         204687

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            16           3444          209          53272

 117 PHILPIN        KL             -              -            3            794

 147 U ARB E        KL             -              -            0           1021

 304 USA            KL             -              -            0           1988

                                                                

3030107                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG        110843          39134      1406497         494205

 105 CHINA          KG        753055         208082      8935382        2483464

 106 TAIWAN         KG        166250          43861      4841559        1019184

 107 MONGOL         KG             -              -       101760          23256

 108 HG KONG        KG         22114           9633       204110          91114

 110 VIETNAM        KG         38964          12577       281999          97024

 111 THAILND        KG         88674          37208      2280310         835885

 112 SNGAPOR        KG         75203          24561       504860         226624

 113 MALYSIA        KG         12500           6326       152644          63595

 117 PHILPIN        KG          3277           1186       140865          60262

 118 INDNSIA        KG         41675          11697       492043         157202

 122 MYANMAR        KG             -              -           49            259

 123 INDIA          KG         12845           7222       300272         113333

 124 PAKISTN        KG          8047           3377        24312          11802

 125 SRILANK        KG           520            421         3220           1753

 127 BANGLA         KG           140           1349         4570           4625

 133 IRAN           KG             -              -        31886          21894

 135 BAHRAIN        KG             -              -         1758            737

 137 SU ARAB        KG             -              -         9460           2464

 140 QATAR          KG          2600           7800         2600           7800

 147 U ARB E        KG             -              -         7920           2523

 156 TURKMEN        KG             -              -       209947          53710

 202 NORWAY         KG             -              -         1080            249
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EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

3030107                                                         

 205 U KING         KG         10684           7188        74201          37756

 207 NETHLDS        KG         12498          10490       414112         217317

 208 BELGIUM        KG             -              -          997            613

 210 FRANCE         KG          1626            585       347227          88220

 213 GERMANY        KG         21069           7791       196601          69529

 217 PORTUGL        KG             -              -          572            735

 220 ITALY          KG           825            828         3383           8290

 222 FINLAND        KG         13795           3102        29702           6971

 223 POLAND         KG         28167          10300        47849          27399

 224 RUSSIAN        KG         13225           2342       392814          77078

 227 HUNGARY        KG             -              -          336           1549

 231 ROMANIA        KG          1340           3431         5980          17330

 233 CYPRUS         KG           259            505         1699           1777

 234 TURKEY         KG          1080            207        38880         104800

 245 CZECH          KG         12240           5865        19565          11167

 302 CANADA         KG         14480           3936        37861          11757

 304 USA            KG        108052          48824      3396330        1298459

 305 MEXICO         KG             -              -          296            517

 407 PERU           KG             -              -         9000           5573

 409 CHILE          KG          7100           5136        12500           9335

 410 BRAZIL         KG          1440            849        56035          17652

 411 PARAGUA        KG             -              -         2700           1231

 413 ARGENT         KG         57920          15776       146448          48540

 503 ALGERIA        KG             -              -         3419           6055

 506 EGYPT          KG          1200            534         5125           1631

 535 ANGOLA         KG             -              -          760            250

 551 S AFRCA        KG         13923           4006        92126          25462

 601 AUSTRAL        KG          3565           3351       164185          51331

 606 NEWZELD        KG         17610           4448       165170          42175

                                                                

305                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            1            204

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0            632

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0            657

 206 IRELAND        MT             -              -            0            302

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            6           3918

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


